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BORGOLETTO
Bianco Veronese
INDICAZIONE GEOGRAFICA TIPICA

We produce more Borgoletto than any other wine in our range.
It is a great easy drinking wine that expresses the character of our soil.

SENSORY ANALYSIS

Color: Bright light yellow.

Aroma: the bouquet is both floral and fruity and the wine leaves almost saline and fruity notes on the finish.

Taste: Harmonious and full-bodied. The finish is medium to long with a light aftertaste of bitter almonds. The wine is well
balanced between body and acidity and good freshness thanks to regular bottling.

i
O\_ GRAPES and HARVEST
Oé)og Garganegal00%
o Grapes are harvested by hand from the beginning of September to the middle of October.

SOIL, PRUNING SYSTEM and YIELD csols

=7 - Limestone and sandy soils of medium density in vineyards located at an elevation of 100m. i —
Pergola corta veronese, guyot. @ I
12 tonnes per hectare. e
WINEMAKING TECHNIQUE ' -
Grapes are pressed softly and left to macerate for 10 - 15 hrs. at 6-8°C. i h
Fermentation happens in temperature controlled stainless steel
tanks over a period of 10 days.

O/ ALCOHOL CONTENT .
O  12.5% by vol. |
BORGOLETTO ‘
SERVING TEMPERATURE s L
10° C | " __J"’Nk\ 3
FORMATS AVAILABLE J §
750 ml _ |
FASOLI GINO |
Q FOOD & WINE PAIRING —_—

This wine is excellent served as an aperitif as well as with fish based
dishes, soups and fresh cheeses.

b5 MUSIC PAIRING
© 7" Italian classics

www.fasoligino.com




§ Awarps

e

FAsOLI GINO

VINTAGE

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2011

2010

2009

2008

visan 192J

BORGOLETTO
Bianco Veronese
INDICAZIONE GEOGRAFICA TIPICA

www.fasoligino.com

AWARD SCORE
GUIDA AI VINI DI VERONA TOP 100
VINI BUONI D'ITALIA 4/4
VINETIA 3/4
VERONELLI 2/3
GUIDA VINI BIO COCCINELLA D'ORO
VINIBUONI D'ITALIA 3/4
VINETIA 3/4
VERONELLI 2/3
LUCA MARONI 95/99
BIBENDA 3/5
VERONA WINE TOP DIPLOMA DI MERITO
VINETIA 3/4
MILLENNIAL AWARDS SILVER MEDAL
WINE ENTHUSIAST REVIEW 89/100
VERONELLI 1/3
VERONELLI 2/3
LUCA MARONI 85/99
LUCA MARONI 87/99
VERONELLI 1/3
DUEMILAVINI 3/5
VINI BUONI D'ITALIA 4/4
VERONELLI 1/3
LUCA MARONI 80/99
L’ESPRESSO 3/5
GAMBERO ROSSO 1/3
DUEMILAVINI 3/5
VINIBUONI D'ITALIA 2/4
VERONELLI 1/3
LUCA MARONI 84/99
L’ESPRESSO 3/5
GAMBERO ROSSO 2/3
DUEMILAVINI 3/5




