

BORGOLETTO

Bianco Veronese

INDICAZIONE GEOGRAFICA TIPICA

We produce more Borgoletto than any other wine in our range.
It is a great easy drinking wine that expresses the character of our soil.

SENSORY ANALYSIS

Color: Bright light yellow.

Aroma: the bouquet is both floral and fruity and the wine leaves almost saline and fruity notes on the finish.

Taste: Harmonious and full-bodied. The finish is medium to long with a light aftertaste of bitter almonds. The wine is well balanced between body and acidity and good freshness thanks to regular bottling.



GRAPES and HARVEST

Garganega 100%

Grapes are harvested by hand from the beginning of September to the middle of October.



SOIL, PRUNING SYSTEM and YIELD

Limestone and sandy soils of medium density in vineyards located at an elevation of 100m.

Pergola corta veronese, guyot.

12 tonnes per hectare.



WINEMAKING TECHNIQUE

Grapes are pressed softly and left to macerate for 10 - 15 hrs. at 6-8°C.

Fermentation happens in temperature controlled stainless steel tanks over a period of 10 days.



ALCOHOL CONTENT

12.5% by vol.



SERVING TEMPERATURE

10 °C



FORMATS AVAILABLE

750 ml



FOOD & WINE PAIRING

This wine is excellent served as an aperitif as well as with fish based dishes, soups and fresh cheeses.



MUSIC PAIRING

Italian classics

www.fasoligino.com



FASOLI GINO

vini dal 1925

BORGOLETT Bianco Veronese

INDICAZIONE GEOGRAFICA TIPICA

AWARDS

VINTAGE	AWARD	SCORE
2019	GUIDA AI VINI DI VERONA	TOP 100
2018	VINI BUONI D'ITALIA VINETIA VERONELLI GUIDA VINI BIO	4/4 3/4 2/3 COCCINELLA D'ORO
2017	VINI BUONI D'ITALIA VINETIA VERONELLI LUCA MARONI BIBENDA VERONA WINE TOP	3/4 3/4 2/3 95/99 3/5 DIPLOMA DI MERITO
2016	VINETIA MILLENNIAL AWARDS	3/4 SILVER MEDAL
2015	WINE ENTHUSIAST REVIEW	89/100
2014	VERONELLI	1/3
2013	VERONELLI	2/3
2011	LUCA MARONI	85/99
2010	LUCA MARONI VERONELLI DUEMILAVINI	87/99 1/3 3/5
2009	VINI BUONI D'ITALIA VERONELLI LUCA MARONI L'ESPRESSO GAMBERO ROSSO DUEMILAVINI	4/4 1/3 80/99 3/5 1/3 3/5
2008	VINI BUONI D'ITALIA VERONELLI LUCA MARONI L'ESPRESSO GAMBERO ROSSO DUEMILAVINI	2/4 1/3 84/99 3/5 2/3 3/5

www.fasoligino.com

